
BEG SE COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4 RUN
N 1325.84 FT, E 329.10 FT, S 132
POB, (AKA PRCL #4) EX 5.02 AC DE

LARSEN KATHRYN FAYE
613 SW BRIM ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

07-4S-16-02807-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

7416.00 1.00/

02/12/2024 JB 4.88 59,520 0 0 59,520

STANDARD
3

49,346
7,200
59,520

116,066
46,474
69,592

HX HB 25,000
44,592

116,066
0

116,066

1473/2666 8/12/2022 LE U V 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENZ VALARIE ALYCE

LARSEN KATHRYN FAYE

1465/260 4/25/2022 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LARSEN KATHRYN FAYE

BENZ VALARIE ALYCE
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2008HX Base Yr

613 SW BRIM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,854 110.9000 66.54 123,365 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 360 100 360 9,582

BAS 960 100 960 25,551

BAS 480 100 2025 480 12,776

UST 120 45 54 1,437

1,920 1,854 49,346

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W40 S24 E40 N24 $
BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-40,24] E40 S12 W40 N12 $
BAS=[ORIG=-10,-12] W30 S12 E30 N12 $
UST=[ORIG=0,0] N12 W10 S12 E10 $
.

BAS

40

24

40

24

BAS
2025

40

12

40

12

BAS

30

12

30

12 UST 12

10

12

10

1 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.96 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 35,520

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.92 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,500.00 12,500.00 24,000


